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Data Sheet

Reference No.:

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

strug sa vodecim i vuénim

vretenom

Brand:

Model:

YoM, approx.:
Reconditioned:
Controls:

basic functions
number of x/z slides:

Working Range Turning
swing diameter (max):
worpiece length max.:

main spindle
spindle revolutions (min):
spindle revolutions (max):

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
total weight approx.:

ProdEq Trading GmbH
Michael Weishaupt

Reckholder 1, 9527 Niederhelfenschwil, Switzerland

+41 71 948 70 60

michael.weishaupt@prodeq.ch

CONDOR VC

CNC upravljanje

360 mm
800 mm

25 /min
4000 /min

400 V
50 Hz

1400 kg
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